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S.N. Name of the Student University Roll No/ 

Enrollment No. 

Discipline Passing 

Year  

On/ Off Campus 

Placement 

Name of the Employer 

1.  Khileshwar Sinha 302104121085/ CA9488 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Centaur Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd 

2.  Kartavya Patel 302104121042/ CA9445 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Zorg Lifesciences India Pvt. Ltd. 

3.  Shalini Mahar 302104121095/ CA9431 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Niya Skincare 

4.  Goyal Verma 302104122304/ BJ8482 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Neon Laboratories Limited  

5.  Khilesh Sahu 302104121033/ CA9474 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus T N Sys Meryl Pharma Pvt Ltd. 

6.  Tushar Dewangan 302104121054/ CA9454 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Centaur Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd 

7.  Jagriti Nagpal 302104121058/ CA9459 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus NIVOVA Pharmaceuticals Pvt 

Ltd 

8.  Khemraj Sahu 302104121040/ CA9441 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Ajanta Pharmaceuticals 

9.  Harshit Thakur 302104121071/ CA9416 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Balco Medical Centre 

10.  Tushar Tripathi  302104121122/ CA9466 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Mankind Pharma Ltd. 

11.  Himanshu Verma 302104121048/ CA9458 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Balco Medical Centre 

12.  Vinay Sahu 302104122306/ BJ8516 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Win Medicare Pvt. Td.  

13.  Ghanshyam Chakradhare 302104121072/ CA9404 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Bafna Biotech 

14.  Vasu Verma 302104121089/ CA9436 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Med Plus Medical Store 

15.  Ratna Devi Sahu 302104122302/ BK4492 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Med Plus Medical Store 

16.  Manisha Sahu 302104121044/ CA9448 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Med Plus Medical Store 

17.  Virendra Kumar Koshley 302104121097/ CA9425 B.Pharmacy 2025 On Campus Med Plus Medical Store 

18.  Jha Dev Verma 302104121101/ CA9409 B.Pharmacy 2025 Off Campus Randstad India Pvt. Ltd.  
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1.  
Vaibhav Sriwas 302104120083/ BJ2951 

B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus 
Wellcure Pharmacorp Pvt Ltd 

2.  Vaishali Verma 302104120084/ BJ2951 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus Wellcure Pharmacorp Pvt Ltd 

3.  
Roshan Kumar Singh 

302104120064/ BJ2932 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus 
T.N.Sys Meryl Pharma Pvt.Ltd. 

4.  
Parth Deshmukh 

302104120053/ BJ2921 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus 
T.N.Sys Meryl Pharma Pvt.Ltd. 

5.  
Pankaj Sahu 

302104120052/ BJ2920 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus 
T.N.Sys Meryl Pharma Pvt.Ltd. 

6.  Rohit Barai 302104120063/ BJ2931 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Himalaya Wellness Ltd 

7.  
Manjeet Dev Mallik 

302104120047/ BJ2915 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus 
Renocare Pharmaceutical Pvt Ltd 

8.  Kajal Mishra 302104120037/ BJ2905 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Sarthi Healthcare Ltd. 

9.  Khumesh Verma 302104121303/ BI1715 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Ajanta Pharma Ltd. 

10.  Jyoti Dewangan 302104120035/ BJ2903 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Macleods 

11.  Ajay Kurre 302104120003/ BJ2871 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus Bafna Biotech 

12.  Sakshi Nayak 302104120067/ BJ2935 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Mak Azad College 

13.  
Ritesh Banjare 

302104120099/ BJ4780 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus 
Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

14.  Aman Kushwaha 302104120006/ BJ2874 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

15.  
Harish Chandra 

302104120031/ BJ2899 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus 
Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

16.  Rahul Sahu 302104121301/ BI1730 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Himalaya Wellness Ltd 

17.  Abhishek Mathuse 302104120001/ BJ2869 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Alembic 

18.  Chandrakant Sahu 302104120023/ BJ2891 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Randstad Pharmaceuticals 

19.  Ravinandan Pandit 302104120061/ BJ2929 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Sri Dhanwantari IVF 

20.  Praveen Sen 302104120058/ BJ2926 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Sarthi Healthcare Ltd. 

21.  Nilesh Chouhan 302104120050/ BJ2918 B. Pharmacy 2024 Off Campus Sri Sri Tatva 

22.  Harsh Kumar Bharti 302104120032/ BJ2900 B. Pharmacy 2024 On Campus Bafna biotech 
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1.  Ajay Sahu 302104119002/ BH6063 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

2.  Alok Nath Sahu 302104119004/ BH6065 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

3.  Anuj Kumar Sahu 302104119009/ BH6070 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

4.  Asmit Sahu 302104119013/ BH6074 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Zydus 

5.  Birendra Ratre 302104119015/ BH6076 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

6.  Deepak Kumar 302104119022/ BH6083 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

7.  Jitendra Sahu 302104119033/ BH6094 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

8.  Prakash Banjare 302104119060/ BH6121 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Shreya Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd. 

9.  Deepak Das 302104119021/ BH6082 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Aarux Pharmaceuticals  Pvt. Ltd 

10.  Rupendra Kumar 302104119075/ BH6136 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Mepro Pharmaceuticals  Pvt. Ltd 

11.  Siddharth Tiwari 302104119087/ BH6148 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

12.  Yadit Kumar 302104119099/ BH6160 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

13.  Yogendra Kumar 302104119100/ BH6161 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Spectrum Biocides India Pvt. Ltd 

14.  Rohan Singh Sahu 302104119073/ BH6134 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Jntl Consumer Health(India) Pvt 

Ltd 

15.  Raghunath  302104119068/ BH6129 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Med Manor Organics 

16.  Sandip Markandey 302104119078/ BH6139 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Raman & Weil Pvt Ltd 

17.  Dibya Lochan Barik 302104119024/ BH6085 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Intas Pharmaceuticals 

18.  Chandresh Sahu 302104119016/ BH6077 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus La Renon Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 

19.  Kajal Vishwakarma 302104119035/ BH6096 B. Pharmacy 2023 Off Campus Nivova Pharmaceutical Pvt. Ltd 

20.  Renukant 302104119070/ BH6131 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Valtin Healtcare Pvt. Ltd. 

21.  Sanat Kumar Dhruw 302104119077/ BH6138 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Valtin Healtcare Pvt. Ltd. 

22.  Saurabh Patel 302104119082/ BH6143 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Valtin Healtcare Pvt. Ltd. 

23.  Bhanupriya Sahu 302104119014/ BH6075 B. Pharmacy 2023 On Campus Valin HealthCare Pvt. Ltd. 



 


